

## PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 53098016

Data publicarii 29.12.20 Coduri CPV 50800000-3 34913000-0

Pretul estimativ: 14.966,42 RON - 14.966,42 RON

Descriere: BEC 24V 5W 10 X 4 3.36 = 33.61 FURTUN COMBUSTIBIL 2 X 9 7.56 = 15.13 ANVELOPA 4 X 465 390.76 = 1563.03 COLIER 4 X 2 1.68 = 6.72 FURTUN 1 X 9 7.56 = 7.56 BEC 12V H7 4 X 120 100.84 = 403.36 STERGATOR PARBRIZ 1 X 80 67.23 = 67.23 HEXOL 1 X 45 37.82 = 37.82 MOTUL 10/40 5L 1 X 135 113.45 = 113.45 ULEI 4T 2L 3 X 43 36.13 = 108.40 ACUMULATOR 12V 95 AH 1 X 465 390.76 = 390.76 ACUMULATOR 12V 95 AH 1 X 780 655.46 = 655.46 DECALIMETRU 1 X 70 58.82 = 58.82 GRESOR 10 X 1.5 1.26 = 12.61 VASELINA 4 X 15 12.61 = 50.42 SILICON 1 X 23 19.33 = 19.33 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL 1 X 135 113.45 = 113.45 RELEU 1 X 275 231.09 = 231.09 FULIE 1 X 420 352.94 = 352.94 CUREA TRAPEZOIDALA 1 X 110 92.44 = 92.44 CUPLA 3 X 8 6.72 = 20.17 CUPLA 5 X 10 8.40 = 42.02 CUPLA 3 X 12 10.08 = 30.25 MOBIL 20L 2 X 398 334.45 = 668.91 OGLINDA CAMION 2 X 120 100.84 = 201.68 FILTRU 1 X 85 71.43 = 71.43 FILTRU 1 X 38 31.93 = 31.93 FILTRU 1 X 145 121.85 = 121.85 FILTRU 1 X 80 67.23 = 67.23 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL 1 X 7 5.88 = 5.88 ULEI H46 10L 2 X 70 58.82 = 117.65 ACUMULATOR 12V 75 AH 1 X 430 361.34 = 361.34 PLACUTE FRANA FATA 1 X 245 205.88 = 205.88 PLACUTE FRANA SPATE 1 X 180 151.26 = 151.26 SENZOR 2 X 120 100.84 = 201.68 HEXOL 2T 2 X 14 11.76 = 23.53 ANVELOPA 215/65/16 4 X 380 319.33 = 1277.31 ANTIGEL 10 X 12 10.08 = 100.84 ANTIGEL 10 X 10 8.40 = 84.03 ANVELOPA 205/60/15 4 X 345 289.92 = 1159.66 ANTIGEL 40 X 12 10.08 = 403.36 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ 10 X 19 15.97 = 159.66 DISC AMBREAJ 1 X 390 327.73 = 327.73 ELEMENT INJECTOR 3 X 2